PRESENTED BY
MONDAY - OCTOBER 17, 2022
DDailyailyDDoseose
HARRISBURG
T
H
E
Tentative Time ScheduleTentative Time Schedule

137       Green Hunter 3’9”  O/F  1:00 PM137       Green Hunter 3’9”  O/F  1:00 PM
138       Green Hunter 3’9” Handy O/F  1:45 PM138       Green Hunter 3’9” Handy O/F  1:45 PM
127       High Performance Conformation O/F 2:30 PM127       High Performance Conformation O/F 2:30 PM
128       High Performance Conf. Handy O/F 3:15 PM128       High Performance Conf. Handy O/F 3:15 PM
132       High Performance Hunter 4’  O/F 4:00 PM132       High Performance Hunter 4’  O/F 4:00 PM
133       High Performance Hunter Handy O/F 4:45 PM133       High Performance Hunter Handy O/F 4:45 PM
Evening Session: Hunt NightEvening Session: Hunt Night
800       Field Hunters 35 & Under  6:00 PM800       Field Hunters 35 & Under  6:00 PM
801       Field Hunters Over 35  6:30 PM801       Field Hunters Over 35  6:30 PM
    Parade Of Fox Hounds  7:00 PM    Parade Of Fox Hounds  7:00 PM
803       Gentlemen’s Hunter Under Saddle 7:15 PM803       Gentlemen’s Hunter Under Saddle 7:15 PM
804       Ladies Hunter Under Saddle  7:30 PM804       Ladies Hunter Under Saddle  7:30 PM
806       Leading Ladies Rider Award  7:45 PM806       Leading Ladies Rider Award  7:45 PM
804       Hunt Teams   8:00 PM804       Hunt Teams   8:00 PM
805       Hunt Night Championship805       Hunt Night Championship
148A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM148A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM
149A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM149A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM
148B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec A  1:30 PM148B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec A  1:30 PM
149B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec B  1:30 PM149B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec B  1:30 PM
153A     Green Hunter 3’3” O/F Sec A  3:00 PM153A     Green Hunter 3’3” O/F Sec A  3:00 PM
153B     Green Hunter 3’3” O/F Sec A  4:00 PM153B     Green Hunter 3’3” O/F Sec A  4:00 PM
  Clear Ring   5:00 PM  Clear Ring   5:00 PM
156A     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec A  5:15 PM156A     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec A  5:15 PM
156B     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec B  5:30 PM156B     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec B  5:30 PM
Since 1999, proceeds from the Pennsylvania National Horse
Show have directly benefitted the Pennsylvania National
Horse Show Foundation. The 501(c)(3) tax-exempt non-prof-
it organization provides support for therapeutic riding and